
10%

6%

8%

Zone 1

5%

3%

4%

20%

Zone 4

17%

13%

11%

9%

7%

14%

8%

11%

Zone 2

7%

4%

5%

16%

9%

12%

Zone 3

8%

5%

6%

PRODUCT Shipping matrix

Updated June 2020

TX

NMAZ

LA

OK

NV

CA

WA

OR

UT

ID

NE

NDMT

SD

MN

CO

WY

KS

MS

MO

AR

IA

SC
AL

FL

GA

IN

WI

IL

MI

NC

KY

TN

WV

ME

PA
OH

NY

VT

MA
RI

NH

CT

DE
MD

NJ

VA

NET Price

Under $1,000

$1,000 - $5,000

$5,000 - $10,000

$10,000 - $20,000

$20,000 - $50,000

$50,000 - $100,000

Over $100,000 Determined on a project by project basis.

For all products, but Counter Shield.



Counter Shield Shipping

Updated June 2020

Quantity

1

2

3 - 5

6 - 10

11 - 15

16 - 25

26 - 50

51 - 75

76 - 150

151 - 300+

Cost per Counter Shield

$50.00

$40.00

$30.00

$27.00

$20.00

$15.00

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$7.50

Shipping Method

FedEx

FedEx

FedEx

FedEx

LTL

LTL

LTL

LTL

LTL

LTL

S
m

a
ll

 S
iz

e
s

Quantity

1

2

3 - 5

6 - 10

11 - 15

16 - 25

26 - 50

51 - 75

76 - 150

151 - 300+

Cost per Counter Shield

$80.00

$60.00

$50.00

$40.00

$20.00

$15.00

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$7.50

Shipping Method

FedEx

FedEx

FedEx

FedEx

LTL

LTL

LTL

LTL

LTL

LTL

La
r

g
e

 S
iz

e
s

For orders with a combination of small and large Counter Shields, 
calculate the small and large shipping prices separately and sum them together.


